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Pathway	for	Clinical	&	Translational	Research	
	 Jacqueline	Leung,	M.D.,	M.P.H.	 Jacqueline.Leung@ucsf.edu	
Pathway	for	Molecular	Medicine	
	 Phil	Bickler,	M.D.,	Ph.D.	 Philip.Bickler@ucsf.edu	
	



	
FACULTY	ADVISERS:	
The	following	faculty	welcome	you	for	advising	and	mentoring.		If	this	is	an	
issue,	please	confirm	this	by	asking	the	faculty	if	he	or	she	participates	in	the	
resident	selection	process.	
	
Moffitt-Long/Mission	Bay	
Matt	Aldrich,	M.D.		 Matt.Aldrich@ucsf.edu	
Kris	Breyer,	M.D.	 Kris.Breyer@ucsf.edu	
Charlene	Blake,	M.D.,	Ph.D.	 Charlene.Blake@ucsf.edu	
Lundy	Campbell,	M.D.	 Lundy.Campbell@ucsf.edu	
Lee-Lynn	Chen,	M.D.	 Lee-lynn.Chen@ucsf.edu	
John	Feiner,	M.D.	 John.Feiner@ucsf.edu	
Marla	Ferschl,	M.D.	 Marla.Ferschl@ucsf.edu	
Michael	Gropper,	M.D.,	Ph.D.	 Michael.Gropper@ucsf.edu	
Ron	Lane,	M.D.	 	 Ron.Lane@ucsf.edu	
Jennifer	Lucero,	M.D.	 Jennifer.Lucero@ucsf.edu	
Manny	Pardo,	M.D.	 Manuel.Pardo@ucsf.edu	
Kristina	Sullivan,	M.D.	 Kristina.Sullivan@ucsf.edu	
John	Turnbull,	M.D.	 John.Turnbull@ucsf.edu	
Maurice	Zwass,	M.D.		 Maurice.Zwass@ucsf.edu	
	
SFGH	
Laura	Lang,	M.D.	 Laura.Lang@ucsf.edu	
Krishna	Parekh,	M.D.	 Krishna.Parekh@ucsf.edu	
	
VAMC	
Karin	Sinavsky,	M.D.	 Karin.Sinavsky@va.gov	
Martin	Stechert,	M.D.	 Martin.Stechert@va.gov	
	


